
Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5

1st Sep Fri

13th Sep Wed English Dict. English Dict.
English & Hindi 

Dict. 

English & Hindi 

Dict. 

English & Hindi 

Dict. 

14th Sep Thurs Hindi Dict. Hindi Dict. G.K. G.K. G.K.

15th Sep Fri Mental Maths Mental Maths Computer Computer Computer

16th Sep Sat

17th Sep Sun

18th Sep Mon English Hindi English
General 

Science
Hindi

20th Sep Wed Maths English Hindi Social Studies Maths

22nd Sep Fri Hindi GA
General 

Science
English Social Studies

25th Sep Mon GA Maths Maths Hindi English

27th Sep Wed Social Studies Maths
General 

Science

Principal

Normal Classes will resume  for Class I and II from 26th Sep., 2023

HOLY CHILD SR. SEC. SCHOOL, TAGORE GARDEN

MID TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023 - 2024

Study Leave

Study Leave

Regular Classes

Value Education / Catechism

Study Leave for all on - 16th, 17th, 19th, 21st, 23rd, 24th & 26th September.




